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7/31/2022 # Permits 18

Applicant Name  Applicant Type

Submitted
Submitted

Permit #
Permit #

Address
Address

Total Fee

Project Cost

Record Type Review Status Permit For Work Description

Review Status Permit For Total Fee

Record Type
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

B-22-197
B-22-195

B-22-196

B-22-192

B-22-191

B-22-190

B-22-193

B-22-189

B-22-188

B-22-187

B-22-186

B-22-185

B-22-182

B-22-184

B-22-181

B-22-180

B-22-194

B-22-183

Applicant Name
Lee Graham
Mark Howard

Brian Bolton

Linda Roosa

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Rex Randall
Chris Crow

Lorena Veal

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Excalibur
Construction

Deborah
O'Bryan

Cosner Office

Rick Amen

Excalibur
Construction

Sarah Aksamit

Chris George

Applicant Type
Contractor
Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Lee graham
Maverick cont.

Dick Anderson Construction

ANDREW MCFAUL

ANDREW MCFAUL

MC2 Engineering

ANDREW MCFAUL

ANDREW MCFAUL

ANDREW MCFAUL

Cosner Construction Company

ANDREW MCFAUL

Chris George

106 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
633 DELPHI AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

460 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY

484 CREEK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
642 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

650 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

410 E WORKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1056 LONG DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
88 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

674 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

688 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

702 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

724 E BURKITT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

121 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

10 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY

712 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

329 E LOUCKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1789 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

New Construction - Residential
Additions - Residential

New Construction - Commercial

Additions - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Commercial

Additions - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Additions - Residential

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Alterations - Commercial

Work Description
Pool for 106 Decker hwy
garage
DAC is applying for a footing and
foundation permit only at this time.
Construction drawings for the
balance of the project are being
completed, with a target completion
date of the end of August 2022. We
will submit a full building permit
application upon receipt.

24 x 24 Pole Barn Garage

RS-21-17 REPEAT STRUCTURE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

REPEAT STRUCTURE FILE PLAN

Upstairs Renovation, all new
electrical and plumbing, new HVAC

Adding a bathroom to upstairs gym
in existing Sheridan High School.

Attached two car garage

RS-21-17 REPEAT STRUCTURE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

CONSTRUCTION. This is a new

floor Plan layout for File Plan. Full
Price

FILE PLAN # 6 SINGLE FAMILY

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

File Plan 6 Full Review for current
code adoption.

RS-21-13 REPEAT STRUCTURE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

New modular home, connected to
the existing home to form a duplex

Adding a deck out of the back of
the upstairs apartment over the
existing roof below, part of the deck
will be covered with a flat roof with
a 60mill TPO roof system. Building
a deck with half of it covered over
an existing roof. The final height of
the proposed roof will be no taller
than the existing roof. The bearing
points will be on the existing brick
parapet walls that are visible in the
pictures.

Traffic signal upgrade

REPEAT STRUCTURE FILE PLAN
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
CONSTRUCTION. This will be a

review under the new code
adoption.

I would like to build an detached,
single car garage (plus a little extra
room for storage) in my back yard.

General remodel of outdated
furnishings, fixtures, and repair of
deferred maintenance interior and

exterior

Project Cost
$10,000.00
$50,000.00

$250,000.00

$20,000.00
$151,000.00

$151,000.00
$40,000.00

$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$151,000.00

$151,000.00

$157,500.00

$235,000.00

$101,338.00

$275,907.50

$157,500.00

$8,000.00

$45,000.00

Total Project

Costs
$1,994,245.50

$240.00
$2,000.00

$275.00

$800.00
$2,165.52

$2,165.52
$960.00

$576.00
$480.00

$2,165.52

$2,165.52

$2,227.40

$4,236.00

$2,418.20

$4,216.90

$3,182.00

$192.00

$2,592.00

Total Fees

$33,057.58



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32318/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32309/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32305/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32270/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32251/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32230/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32195/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32183/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32182/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32179/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32171/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32151/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32122/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32120/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32112/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/32108/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/31996/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/31616/form

