Start Date :	mit Repor 7/1/2022	t End Date :	7/31/2022	# Permits	18						
				DBA	Address	Daview Ctetue	Downit For	Mode Description	Submitted	Drainet Coat	Total Can
Record Type Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name Applicant Name	Applicant Type Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status Review Status	Permit For Permit For	Work Description Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost Project Cost	Total Fee Total Fee
Building Permit	B-22-197	Lee Graham	Contractor	Lee graham	106 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Pool for 106 Decker hwy	Submitted	\$10,000.00	\$240.00
Building Permit	B-22-195	Mark Howard	Contractor	Maverick cont.	633 DELPHI AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	garage		\$50,000.00	\$2,000.00
Building Permit	B-22-196	Brian Bolton	Contractor	Dick Anderson Construction	460 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	DAC is applying for a footing and foundation permit only at this time. Construction drawings for the balance of the project are being completed, with a target completion date of the end of August 2022. We will submit a full building permit application upon receipt.		\$250,000.00	\$275.00
Building Permit	<u>B-22-192</u>	Linda Roosa	Owner		484 CREEK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	24 x 24 Pole Barn Garage		\$20,000.00	\$800.00
Building Permit	<u>B-22-191</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	642 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	RS-21-17 REPEAT STRUCTURE SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL		\$151,000.00	\$2,165.52
Building Permit	<u>B-22-190</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	650 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	REPEAT STRUCTURE FILE PLAN #6		\$151,000.00	\$2,165.52
Building Permit	B-22-193	Rex Randall	Owner		410 E WORKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	Upstairs Renovation, all new electrical and plumbing, new HVAC		\$40,000.00	\$960.00
Building Permit	B-22-189	Chris Crow	Contractor	MC2 Engineering	1056 LONG DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	Adding a bathroom to upstairs gym in existing Sheridan High School.		\$20,000.00	\$576.00
Building Permit	B-22-188	Lorena Veal	Owner		88 DECKER RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	Attached two car garage		\$20,000.00	\$480.00
Building Permit	<u>B-22-187</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	674 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	RS-21-17 REPEAT STRUCTURE SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION. This is a new floor Plan layout for File Plan. Full Price		\$151,000.00	\$2,165.52
Building Permit	<u>B-22-186</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	688 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	FILE PLAN # 6 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION File Plan 6 Full Review for current code adoption.		\$151,000.00	\$2,165.52
Building Permit	<u>B-22-185</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	702 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	RS-21-13 REPEAT STRUCTURE SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL		\$157,500.00	\$2,227.40
Building Permit	<u>B-22-182</u>	Deborah O'Bryan	Owner		724 E BURKITT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New modular home, connected to the existing home to form a duplex		\$235,000.00	\$4,236.00
Building Permit	<u>B-22-184</u>	Cosner Office	Contractor	Cosner Construction Company	121 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	Adding a deck out of the back of the upstairs apartment over the existing roof below, part of the deck will be covered with a flat roof with a 60mill TPO roof system. Building a deck with half of it covered over an existing roof. The final height of the proposed roof will be no taller than the existing roof. The bearing points will be on the existing brick parapet walls that are visible in the pictures.		\$101,338.00	\$2,418.20
Building Permit	<u>B-22-181</u>	Rick Amen	Owner		10 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	Traffic signal upgrade		\$275,907.50	\$4,216.90
Building Permit	<u>B-22-180</u>	Excalibur Construction	Contractor	ANDREW MCFAUL	712 CAMELOT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	REPEAT STRUCTURE FILE PLAN RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY CONSTRUCTION. This will be a review under the new code adoption.		\$157,500.00	\$3,182.00
Building Permit	B-22-194	Sarah Aksamit	Owner		329 E LOUCKS ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	I would like to build an detached, single car garage (plus a little extra room for storage) in my back yard.		\$8,000.00	\$192.00
Building Permit	<u>B-22-183</u>	Chris George	Contractor	Chris George	1789 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	General remodel of outdated furnishings, fixtures, and repair of deferred maintenance interior and exterior		\$45,000.00	\$2,592.00
										Total Project Costs	Total Fees
										\$1,994,245.50	\$33,057.58